
CLASS RELEASE / 

DAY TYPE OPPONENT SITE TIME TRANS.

Sat. Nov 16 Scrimmage -  V TBA @ WESTON RANCH TBA OYO

Fri, Nov 22 NON LEAGUE - F / JV / V NEVADA UNION @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7

Mon, Nov 25 Foundation - Varsity PLEASANT GROVE @ MONTEREY TRAIL 8:00

Nov 29-30 FRESHMEN/JV TOURNAMENT TBA @ GRANT TBA OYO

Mon, Dec 2 NON-LEAGUE - F/JV/V TOKAY @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7

Dec 3rd NON LEAGUE - F/ JV FRANKLIN @ MONTEREY TRAIL 5 / 6:30

Dec 5-7th VARSITY TOURNAMENT Wild West Shootout @ Bishop Manogue (Reno) TBA 3 Vans

Tues, Dec 10 METRO - F/JV / Varsity *KENNEDY @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7 2:30

Wed, Dec 11 NON-LEAGUE - F/JV CAPITAL CHRISTIAN @ CAPITAL CHRISITAN 5 / 6:30 OYO

Thur-Sat, Dec 12-14 VARSITY TOURNAMENT Mark Macres Tourney @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7 / 8:30

Wed, Dec 18 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *GRANT @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7 2:30

Dec 19-21 FRESHMEN TOURNAMENT TBD @ WOODCREEK OYO

Dec 19 - 21 JV TOURNAMENT TBD @ CORDOVA HS TBA OYO

Dec 26-28 JV / VARSITY TOURNAMENT Holiday Classic @ FAIRFIELD TBA OYO

Fri, Jan 3 NON LEAGUE - F/JV/V COSUMNES OAKS @ COSUMNES OAKS 4 / 5:30 / 7 OYO

Sat, Jan 4 NON LEAGUE - JV / V

BROOKSIDE 

CHRIST. @ BROOKSIDE CHRIST. 3:30 / 5:00

Mon Jan 6 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *LAGUNA CREEK @ *LAGUNA CREEK 4 / 5:30 / 7 OYO

Tues Jan 7 GOLDEN 1 CENTER YUBA CITY @ GOLDEN 1 CENTER 7:00

Fri, Jan 10 NON LEAGUE - JV / V VANDEN @ VANDEN 6 / 7:30 4:00 Bus

Wed, Jan 15 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *BURBANK @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7

Thurs, Jan 16 METRO - F / JV *RIVER CITY @ *RIVER CITY 4:00 / 7 2:15pm / Bus 2:30

Fri, Jan 17 METRO - Varsity *RIVER CITY @ MONTEREY TRAIL 7:30

Sat, Jan 18 NON LEAGUE - Adidas  (V) TBD @ SHELDON TBD OYO

Tues Jan 21 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *McCLATCHY @ *McCLATCHY 4:30 / 6 / 7:30 OYO

Thur, Jan 23 METRO - F / JV *KENNEDY @ *KENNEDY 4:00 / 7 2:15pm / Bus 2:30

Fri, Jan 24 METRO - Varsity *KENNEDY @ *KENNEDY 7:30 OYO

Wed Jan 29 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *GRANT @ *GRANT 4 / 5:30 / 7 2:15pm / Bus 2:30

Thur Jan 30 METRO - F / JV *LAGUNA CREEK @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:00 / 7 2:30

Fri Jan 31 METRO - Varsity *LAGUNA CREEK @ MONTEREY TRAIL 7:30

Thurs Feb 6 METRO - F / JV *BURBANK @ *BURBANK 4:00 / 7 OYO

Fri Feb 7 METRO - Varsity *BURBANK @ *BURBANK 7:30 OYO

Wed Feb 12 METRO - F / JV / Varsity *RIVER CITY @ *RIVER CITY 4 / 5:30 / 7 2:15pm / Bus 2:30

Thurs Feb 13 METRO - F / JV *McCLATCHY @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:00 / 7 2:30

Fri Feb 14 METRO - Varsity *McCLATCHY @ MONTEREY TRAIL 7:30

Feb 18, 19, 20, 21, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29 SECTION PLAYOFFS @ TBA TBA

Mar 3, 4, 5, 7, 10 NOR CAL PLAYOFFS @ TBA TBA

Mar. 13, 14 STATE PLAYOFFS @ Golden 1 Center TBA

Varsity Head Coach:  Robert Fields Principal: Lara Ricks

Varsity Asst. Coaches:  Athletic Director:  David Coronado

JV Head Coach:   Colors:  Green, Gold & Black

Frosh Head Coach: Mascot:  Mustangs

www.mthsmustangs.com

2019-2020 VARSITY / JV / FROSH MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
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Athletic Office - room HF 1
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